
  

Monday, Nov. 9 Tuesday, Nov. 10 Wednesday, Nov. 11 Thursday, Nov. 12 Friday, Nov. 13 

  

8:30 Resident Exer- 

cise 

10:00 The Great 

Courses: Understand- 

ing the World’s 

Greatest Structures 

1:30 pm Bingo 

8:30 Resident Exer- 

cise 

10:00 Bradford Book 

Club 

2:00 Tai Chi & Qigong 

Online Series 

8:30 Resident Exer- 

cise 

10:00 The Classics 

Women’s Chat 

1:00 Menu Chat 

1:30 Dominoes & 

Mexican Train in the 

Library 

8:30 Resident Exer- 

cise 

10:00 Men’s Philoso- 

phy 

1:30 Walmart 

8:30 Resident Exer- 

cise 

Flex Your Brain 

Handout available 

3:00 Hidden Figures 

(True story of 3 women at 

Nasa who were instrumen- 

tal in the launch of astro- 

naut John Glenn.) 

  

  

Monday, Nov. 16 Tuesday, Nov. 17 Wednesday, Nov. 18 Thursday, Nov. 19 Friday, Nov. 20 

  

  
8:30 Resident Exer- 

cise 

10:00 The Great 

Courses: Understand- 

ing the World’s 

Greatest Structures 

1:30 pm Bingo   
8:30 Resident Exer- 

cise 

10:00 Part 1: Acrylic 

Canvas Painting—Fall 

Turkey (please RSVP 

by Monday the 16th) 

531-3444 

2:00 Tai Chi & Qigong 

Online Series   
8:30 Resident Exer- 

cise 

10:00 The Classics 

Women’s Chat 

1:00 Menu Chat 

1:30 Dominoes & 

Mexican Train in the 

Library   
8:30 Resident Exer- 

cise 

10:00 Men’s Philoso- 

phy 

1:30 Walmart   
8:30 Resident Exer- 

cise 

10:00 Part 2: Acrylic 

Canvas Painting—Fall 

Turkey (we will com- 

plete the turkey painting 

we started on Tuesday) 

Flex Your Brain 

Handout available 

  
 


